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                         2025 Block Course Dates  

  
SEMESTER 1  
  

Full Time Year 1 and Part Time Year 1  
North Island Group 1 Friday 28th February – Saturday 1st March  UCOL Masterton Campus  
North Island Group 2 Saturday 1st – Sunday 2nd March UCOL Masterton Campus  
South Island  Saturday 15th – Sunday 16th March  Otago Polytechnic  

  

   

 
  
  
SEMESTER 2  
  

  

  
  

 

 

Full Time Year 2, Part Time Year 3  
North Island   Friday 7th, Saturday 8th March UCOL Masterton Campus  
South Island  Tuesday 11th, Wednesday 12th March Otago Polytechnic  

Returning L5 RAT 
North Island   Friday 7th, Saturday 8th & Sunday 9th March UCOL Masterton Campus  
South Island  Tuesday 11th, Wednesday 12th, & Thursday 13th March Otago Polytechnic  

Full Time Year 1 and Part Time Year 1  
North Island  Saturday 27th – Sunday 28th September  UCOL Masterton Campus  
South Island   Saturday 4th – Sunday 5th October  Otago Polytechnic  

Full Time Year 2 and Returning L5 RAT 
North Island  Thursday 25th – Friday 26th September  UCOL Masterton Campus  
South Island   Thursday 2nd – Friday 3rd October  Otago Polytechnic  

School of Animal Health  Private Bag 1910  Freephone 0800 762 786  info@otagopolytechnic.ac.nz  
 Te Kura Oraka Kararehe Dunedin 9054  Phone +64 3 477 3014  
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